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Friday, May 23, 2014 

 

 

 

MEMORIAL DAY PARADE & SERVICE 

 

The Village’s annual Memorial Day Parade & 

Service will be Monday, May 26.  The Parade 

begins at 10:30 a.m. from in front of Central 

School (620 Greenwood Ave.), heads north on 

Greenwood to Hazel, east on Hazel to Vernon, 

north on Vernon to Park, East on Park to Old 

Green Bay Road and ends at Veteran’s 

Memorial Park just east of the Train Station.  

The service begins at 11:00 a.m.  Immediately 

following the service, the Glencoe Human 

Relations Forum will be hosting a Meet & Greet 

Reception with Glencoe Officials from the 

Village, Library and Park District.  Information 

can be found on the Village’s website here. 

 

 

Weekly News Briefing 

http://www.villageofglencoe.org/assets/1/news/2014_Memorial_Day.pdf
http://www.villageofglencoe.org/


MEETING DATE/TIME LOCATION

1.  Special Village Board Meeting
Tuesday, May 27

5:00 p.m.

Village Hall 

Conference Room

2.  Plan Commission
Wednesday, May 28

6:00 p.m.
Downtown Walkabout

3.  Zoning Board of Appeals
Wednesday, June 2

7:30 p.m.

Village Hall 

Council Chambers

4.  Historic Preservation
Tuesday, June 3

7:30 p.m.

Village Hall 

Conference Room

5.  Plan Commission
Wednesday, June 4

7:30 p.m.
Beach Road Subdivision

6.  Golf Advisory Committee
Monday, June 16

7:00 p.m.

Village Hall 

Conference Room

7.  Human Relations Forum
Wednesday, June 18

6:30 p.m.

Village Hall 

Conference Room

8.  Village Board Meeting
Thursday, June 19

7:00 p.m.

Village Hall 

Council Chambers

9.  Finance Committee
Thursday, June 19

TBD

Village Hall 

Conference Room
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